

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 57 OF 2005

NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARCHANA DEVI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 01/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps for the service of notice by publication already

ordered with regard to the unserved respondents. The process shall be given dasti to the

petitioners who shall file affidavit in proof of service along with the news papers within six weeks.

(B. SUDHEEND

RA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

st